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Date Day Time Lecture topic Name of the lecturer 

01.12.2020 Tuesday 8.00-9.00am Case Sheet Discussion Dr. NDN Jayawardhane 

03.12.2020 Thursday 8.00-9.00 am Introduction of basic Ayurveda concepts of 

aetiopathogenesis and its relation to 

imbalance of intrinsic humors (Thridoshas) 

Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

03.12.2020 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Introduction of basic Ayurveda concepts of 

aetiopathogenesis and its relation to 

imbalance of intrinsic humors (Thridoshas) 

Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

08.12.2020 Tuesday 8.00-9.00 am Definition of Roga, classification of Roga, 

Nomenclature of Roga 

Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

10.12.2020 Thursday 8.00-9.00 am Definition of Roga, classification of Roga, 

Nomenclature of Roga 

Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

10.12.2020 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Nidana Panchaka or Roga Vignanopaya 

Nidana, Poorva Ropa, Roopa 

Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

11.12.2020 Friday 1.00-2.00 pm Nidana Panchaka or Roga Vignanopaya 

Nidana, Poorva Ropa, Roopa 

Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

11.12.2020 Friday 2.00-3.00pm Nidana Panchaka or Roga Vignanopaya 

Nidana, Poorva Ropa, Roopa 

Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

15.12.2020 Tuesday 8.00-9.00 am Roga Adhishthana Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

17.12.2020 Thursday 8.00-9.00am Nidana Panchaka or Roga Vignanopaya 

Nidana, Poorva Ropa, Roopa 

Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

17.12.2020 Thursday 9.00-10.00 Shadvida Kriya Kala Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

18.12.2020 Friday 1.00-2.00 pm Samprapthi, Upashaya Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

18.12.2020 Friday 2.00-3.00 pm Samprapthi, Upashaya Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

22.12.2020 Tuesday 8.00-9.00am Samprapthi, Upashaya Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

24.12.2020 Thursday 8.00-9.00 am Method of Clinical examination, Trivida 

pariksha 

Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

24.12.2020 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Shadvida Kriya Kala Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

05.01.2021 Tuesday 8.00-9.00 am Trivida Pramana Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

07.01.2021 Thursday 8.00-9 .00am Ashtasthana Pariksha Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

07.01.2021 Thursday 9.00-10.00 Roga Marga Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

08.01.2021 Friday 1.00-2.00 pm Srotas Pariksha (Systemic examination) Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 


